
Jalisco, México

20-23 Aug 2025

World Archery México Nuevos Valores 2025, Jalisco

Compound Sub 14 Varonil

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 681 TREVIÑO VALDES Rufino Julian NL 144

8/ 602 BARRÓN GARCÍA Juan Andrés GRO 126

5/ 622 PONCE QUEZADA Santiago Emiliano JAL 125

4/ 626 DE LEÓN MURILLO Erick Humberto TAMPS 131

3/ 628 ZIRANGUA  COMPARAN Derek Tonatiuh JAL 125

11/ 570 PADRÓN ZÁRATE Francisco SLP 120

10/ 572 OCHOA ALVARADO Cesar Alejandro AGS 133

2/ 655 ÁLVAREZ  MENDOZA Santiago De Jesús JAL 142

TREVIÑO VALDES RJ (NL)

137

DE LEÓN MURILLO EH (TAMPS)

110

ZIRANGUA  COMPARAN DT (JAL)

133

ÁLVAREZ  MENDOZA SDJ (JAL)

141

TREVIÑO VALDES RJ (NL)

143

ÁLVAREZ  MENDOZA SDJ (JAL)

135

DE LEÓN MURILLO EH (TAMPS)

124

ZIRANGUA  COMPARAN DT (JAL)

135

GOLD

TREVIÑO VALDES RJ (NL)

SILVER

ÁLVAREZ  MENDOZA SDJ (JAL)

BRONZE

ZIRANGUA  COMPARAN DT (JAL)

Clasificación final
1 TREVIÑO VALDES Rufino Julian NL
2 ÁLVAREZ  MENDOZA Santiago De Jesús JAL
3 ZIRANGUA  COMPARAN Derek Tonatiuh JAL
4 DE LEÓN MURILLO Erick Humberto TAMPS
5 OCHOA ALVARADO Cesar Alejandro AGS 133
6 BARRÓN GARCÍA Juan Andrés GRO 126
7 PONCE QUEZADA Santiago Emiliano JAL 125
8 PADRÓN ZÁRATE Francisco SLP 120
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Jalisco, México

20-23 Aug 2025

World Archery México Nuevos Valores 2025, Jalisco

Compound Sub 14 Varonil

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 681 TREVIÑO VALDES Rufino Julian NL

-Bye-

9/ 594 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ Alexander NL 123

8/ 602 BARRÓN GARCÍA Juan Andrés GRO 127

5/ 622 PONCE QUEZADA Santiago Emiliano JAL 133

12/ 549 CHEN PEREZ Fernando Zi Kan BC 115

-Bye-

4/ 626 DE LEÓN MURILLO Erick Humberto TAMPS

3/ 628 ZIRANGUA  COMPARAN Derek Tonatiuh JAL

-Bye-

11/ 570 PADRÓN ZÁRATE Francisco SLP 132

6/ 613 MALDONADO COBOS Jorge Emilio TAMPS 125

7/ 612 CHÁVEZ  TREJO Cristóbal TAMPS 120

10/ 572 OCHOA ALVARADO Cesar Alejandro AGS 133

-Bye-

2/ 655 ÁLVAREZ  MENDOZA Santiago De Jesús JAL

TREVIÑO VALDES RJ (NL)

144

BARRÓN GARCÍA JA (GRO)

126

PONCE QUEZADA SE (JAL)

125

DE LEÓN MURILLO EH (TAMPS)

131

ZIRANGUA  COMPARAN DT (JAL)

125

PADRÓN ZÁRATE F (SLP)

120

OCHOA ALVARADO CA (AGS)

133

ÁLVAREZ  MENDOZA SDJ (JAL)

142
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